
Overzicht bedrijfsleden

Naam bedrijfslid                                                                                                                                            

Mutaties doorgeven aan:

patrickmolendijk@sterilisatievereniging.nl
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Contactgegevens e-mail

Aexis Medical BV x x x alan.vandenboom@aexis-medical.com

Agidens Life Sciences x x x ellen.vanderplas@agidens.com

Ahlstrom-Munksjö Nonwovens LLC

ALL MODUL B.V. x x x x info@allmodul.nl

Althea Nederland B.V. x nl.info@althea-group.com

ASP, Advanced Sterilization Products x x x x x x x x x x x jannes.vandeperre@asp.com

B. Braun Medical B.V. x x x x x x x x

Belimed x x x x x x x x x x x info.nl@belimed.com

Boikon B.V. x x x x x x x j.groothedde@foske-technologies.nl

Bureau Veritas x klaas.bijkerk@bureauveritas.com

Cazander Medical B.V. x x x x x x x info@cazandermedical.nl

Claaf People

CoperniCare

DATAXXS BV x x rgr@dataxxs.com

Deerns Nederland BV

Dispo Medical

Dörr Kampen BV

Dovideq Medical Systems BV x info@dovideqmedical.com

Dr. Weigert Nederland BV x x info@drweigert.nl

Duomed The Netherlands B.V. x x x mike.hulsebosch@duomed.com

Ellab Benelux B.V. x x x x x sales.bnl@ellab.com

Endomed B.V. x x x x x x x x info@endomed.nl

Endoss BV x x x x info@endoss.nl

ER-Medical x x x x x x x x x info@er-medical.nl

Famos B.V. x x x x x x x famos@famos.nl

Getinge Netherlands B.V. x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x info.nl@getinge.com

Gullimex x x x b.stokman@gullimex.com

Hänel Kantoor- en Magazijnsystemen

Interster International B.V. x x x x x x x x x x x x info@interster.nl

Kalibra International BV

Karl Storz Endoscopie Nederland x x x x x Service-NL@karlstorz.com

KLS Martin Nederland B.V.

Lohmann & Rauscher B.V

Medex Instrumenten Service

Medica Europe x x x x x x x x x wbootsma@medica-europe.nl

Mediplast Benelux x x x herald.rentrop@mediplast.com

Medtradex bvba x x x x sales@medtradex.com

Meekers Medical BV x x x x x x x x info@meekersmedical.nl

Microtek Medical BV

MMM Benelux BV x x x x x x x x x x john.meulensteen@mmmgroup.com

NIDSA EU bv x x x info@nidsa.eu

NTOC Medische Techniek BV

O&M Halyard Netherlands B.V.

Olympus Nederland B.V. x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x customercare-sales-nl@olympus.nl

Oostwoud International B.V.

Pentax Medical x x x x x x x x john.kroeze@pentaxmedical.com

Pharmalabel BV x x elisa.lauwerys@pharmalabel.nl

PMT Partners Medische Techniek BV x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x info@pmtpartners.nl

Q-bital Healthcare Solutions Ltd

R-Solution Medical BV x info@r-solution.nl

Reparis

Rescope BV x x x Petra@rescope.nl

Richmond BV

RP Medical B.V. x x x x x x x x x info@rpmedical.nl

RRB BV

Scan Modul x x x x info-nl@scanmodul.com

Smith & Nephew Nederland CV

Steelco Benelux B.V. x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x b.willems@steelcogroup.com

Steril Medical Technics B.V.

Steris Netherlands B.V. x x x x x x x x x x x csbenelux@steris.com

Stöpler Medical B.V. x x x info@stopler.nl

Teleflex Medical

Tuttnauer Europe B.V. x x x x x ad.geilings@tuttnauer.nl

UltraZonic x x x x ns@ultrazonic.com

UV Smart Technologies BV x x daan.hoek@uvsmart.nl

Vali-Desk

Validoss B.V. x x info@validoss.nl

Van Straten Medical x x x x x x x x x css@vanstratenmedical.com

Van Vliet Medical Supply BV x x x x e.hesel@vanvlietmedical.nl

VE-Systems BV x x x x t.scheer@ve-systems.nl

Veolia Water Technologies Netherlands B.V.

Vision Medical Company B.V. x x x x info@visionmc.nl

Walta Validation

Wassenburg Medical B.V. x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x sales@wassenburgmedical.nl

Wipak Produktie B.V.

ZAPARAY x welcome@zaparay.com

Zimmer Biomet Nederland BV

Patrick Molendijk
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